9OOO-Series Micro-System  Troubleshooters
The Interface Pod is the heart of Fluke’s Micro-System
Troubleshooting System, adapting the mainframei
general-purpose architecture to the specific micro-
processor or microprocessor  family. And since the micro-
processor is the central control element of the micro-
system, stimulating and monitoring board activity with
the Interface  Pod is the most effective way to functionally

+2x  to +4o”c,  RH<75%
+4O”C  to +5o”C, RH<45%
Ordering Information
Mode ls
9005A Micro-System Troubleshooter .$3,595
9010A Micro-System Troubleshooter .$3,995
9020A-001 Micro-System Troubleshooter
w/RS-232  I n t e r f a c e $4,295
902OA-002  Micro-System Troubleshooter
w/IEEE-488  I n t e r f a c e $4,295
Troubleshooters require one Interface Pod, listed below.
Option
9010A-001*  RS-232 Interface .$ 395
* For  9010A or  9005A
Interface Pods
9000A-Z80  Interface Pod .$ 895
9OOOA-1802  Interface Pod .$1,595
9000A-6502 Interface Pod . $ 895
9000A-6800  Interface Pod . $ 895
9000A-6802  Interface Pod .$ 895
9000A.6809  Interface Pod . $ 995
9OOOA-8048  Interface Pod .$1,995
9000A-8080  Interface Pod .$ 895
9000A-8085 Interface Pod .$ 895
9OOOA-8086  Interface Pod .$2,495
9000A-8088  Interface Pod .$2,495
9OOOA-9900  Interface Pod .$1,795
9000A-68000  Interface Pod .$1,995
Accessories
9000A-900 Transit Case .$ 295
Y8007  10-pack of minicassettes .$ 150